
出生 死亡 増減 転入 転出 増減 ＋ － 増減

平成27年4月 10 24 △ 14 155 226 △ 71 0 0 0 △ 85 20,419 

平成27年5月 9 29 △ 20 19 48 △ 29 0 0 0 △ 49 20,370 

平成27年6月 9 27 △ 18 40 44 △ 4 0 0 0 △ 22 20,348 

平成27年7月 8 14 △ 6 33 39 △ 6 0 1 △ 1 △ 13 20,335 

平成27年8月 9 20 △ 11 31 43 △ 12 0 0 0 △ 23 20,312 

平成27年9月 13 21 △ 8 23 34 △ 11 0 0 0 △ 19 20,293 

平成27年10月 12 15 △ 3 32 43 △ 11 0 1 △ 1 △ 15 20,278 

平成27年11月 7 24 △ 17 22 31 △ 9 0 9 △ 9 △ 35 20,243 

平成27年12月 5 26 △ 21 29 34 △ 5 0 1 △ 1 △ 27 20,216 

平成28年1月 9 20 △ 11 32 23 9 0 0 0 △ 2 20,214 

平成28年2月 12 33 △ 21 21 46 △ 25 0 1 △ 1 △ 47 20,167 

平成28年3月 7 22 △ 15 60 208 △ 148 0 0 0 △ 163 20,004 

平成27年度 110 275 △ 165 497 819 △ 322 0 13 △ 13 △ 500 20,004 

平成２７年度　人口増減表

自然動態 社会動態 その他
増減人口 人口(月末)


